
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

St.Nr. 

96 

19 

5 

9 

39 

13 

167 

45 

22 

11 

58 

99 

61 

1 

21 

69 

68 

65 

162 

46 

63 

26 

88 

Name 

Kaufmann Jörn 

Kaufmann Harald 

Martin Oliver 

Kaßburg Dennis 

Fraßmann Alexander 

Bonsels Ulrich 

Reinke André 

Ammermann Hajo 

Brandl Alfons 

Plantius Christian 

Heiberger Alwin 

Riebe Ralf 

Winger Ralf 

Riechel Karsten 

Holstein Marcel 

Heinzl Christian 

Carstens Dietmar 

Wusowski Stefan 

Ewers Norbert 

Laute Moritz 

Kröhnke Robert 

Rininsland Robert 

Hohoff Harry H. 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Klasse 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

T-Cup 

Motorcycle 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple R 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Triumph Street Triple RX 

Gesamtbestzeit 

1:51.642 

1:51.985 

1:52.127 

1:52.550 

1:52.684 

1:53.373 

1:53.815 

1:54.128 

1:54.227 

1:55.041 

1:56.078 

1:56.984 

1:57.281 

1:58.167 

1:58.304 

1:58.308 

1:59.098 

2:00.527 

2:04.192 

2:04.420 

2:04.805 

2:06.802 

2:08.266 

R1. Beste Zeit. 

1:51.912 

1:52.943 

1:52.127 

1:52.550 

1:54.770 

1:53.373 

1:55.419 

1:54.350 

1:55.017 

1:55.041 

1:56.078 

1:58.680 

1:57.281 

1:58.167 

1:58.791 

1:58.308 

1:59.484 

2:01.826 

2:05.888 

2:07.578 

2:05.369 

2:06.802 

2:08.266 

R2. Beste Zeit. 

1:51.642 

1:51.985 

1:52.553 

1:52.810 

1:52.684 

1:53.927 

1:53.815 

1:54.128 

1:54.227 

1:55.497 

1:56.510 

1:56.984 

1:57.490 

1:58.182 

1:58.304 

1:58.416 

1:59.098 

2:00.527 

2:04.192 

2:04.420 

2:04.805 

2:07.191 

2:08.913 

Gedruckt: 18.05.2015 13:14:25 

Timekeeper: Stefan Amin Boronczyk (GER) 
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Lizensiert für DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

IBPM 2 Lausitzring / D 

T-Cup 

Merged  Qualify T-Cup 

Lausitzring / D 4,255 Km 


